
Harrison County Sheriff's Office
2/18/2025

No. Mortage Company Vs Owner of Property Address City Zip

Appraisal 

Date

 Appraised 

Amount Sale Date 2nd Sale Date

 Amount of 

Sale Disposition

1 Tommy W. Boyce Vs Eric Nelson 41975 Rumley RD E Jewett OH 12/23/2024 $35,000.00 2/24/2025 3/10/2025

2 Harrison County Treasurer Vs Kelly Lambert 41605 Rumley RD E Jewett OH Tax Sale  $   27,603.12 3/17/2025 3/31/2025

3 Harrison County Treasurer Vs Richard Dalton 31160 High ST Freeport OH Tax Sale $13,568.95 3/17/2025 3/31/2025

4 Harrison County Treasurer Vs Chester Jeffries 48009 Cadiz Harrisville RD Cadiz OH Tax Sale $42,405.97 3/17/2025 3/31/2025

5 U.S. Bank National Association Vs Aubrie L. Valesko 602 East Street Hopedale OH 2/12/2025  $   98,000.00 

6 Vs

7 Vs

8 Vs

9 Vs

10 Vs

11 Vs

12 Vs

13 Vs

14 Vs

15 Vs

16 Vs

17 Vs

18 Vs

19 Vs

20 Vs

21 Vs

22 Vs

23 Vs

24 Vs.

25 Vs

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Vs

Vs

Vs



Harrison County Sheriff's Office


