Harrison County Sheriff's Office

2/18/2025 Harrison County Sheriff's Office												
No.	Mortage Company	Vs	Owner of Property	Address	City	Zip	Appraisal Date	Appraised Amount	Sale Date	2nd Sale Date	Amount of Sale	Disposition
	Tommy W. Boyce		Eric Nelson	41975 Rumley RD E	Jewett	OH	12/23/2024	\$35,000.00	2/24/2025	3/10/2025	Gale	Disposition
2	Harrison County Treasurer		Kelly Lambert	41605 Rumley RD E	Jewett	ОН	Tax Sale	\$ 27,603.12	3/17/2025	3/31/2025		
3	Harrison County Treasurer	Vs		31160 High ST	Freeport	OH	Tax Sale	\$13,568.95	3/17/2025	3/31/2025		
	Harrison County Treasurer		Chester Jeffries	48009 Cadiz Harrisville RD	Cadiz	OH	Tax Sale	\$42,405.97	3/17/2025	3/31/2025		
	U.S. Bank National Association	Vs		602 East Street	Hopedale	OH	2/12/2025	\$ 98,000.00	0,11,2020	0/01/2020		
6		Vs						• •••,•••••				
7		Vs					1					
8		Vs										
9		Vs										
10		Vs										
11		Vs										
12		Vs										
13		Vs										
14		Vs				_						
15 16		Vs Vs	+									
16		Vs										
17		Vs										
19		VS				-						
20		VS										
21		Vs					1	1				
22		Vs										
23		Vs										
			-									
24		Vs.										
25		Vs					1					
26												
27												
28												
29												
30				- 1								
31		_										
32		_				_						
33 34		_	+		-	+						
34		_	+									
36		_	+				1					
37		_	+				1					
38		-	+									
39		-	+									
40		1	1	1	İ	1		1		1		
41			1		1							
		Vs										
		Vs										
		Vs	1	1	İ	1						
							I	I		1		

Harrison County Sheriff's Office